
DIWAN BALLUBHAI SCHOOL. 2000 BATCH

1 Aditya Kalpeshbhai Mehta
2 Ajay M Parkar 07932403571 amp512001@yahoo.co.in
3 Anand H Mistry 25382765
4 Arpit Sureshchandra Patel
5 Ashish Naineshbhai Soni 079-25358444 er_ashish_soni@yahoo.com
6 Avanish Ashrafali Khoja 079-25450767 avanishkhoja@gmail.com
7 Bhavin Chittaranjan Amin 25466231 aminbhavin@hotmail.com
8 Bhavin Mayurkumar Patel +1-79-25331729 patel.bhavin@yahoo.com
9 Charmi A Shah 26603444
10 Chidrup Rajeshkumar Parikh
11 chirag ghanshyambhai shah 079-25323159 chiko_chirag2000@yahoo.com
12 CHIRAG SHAILESHKUMAR DELIWALA 25434663 chirag.deliwala83@gmail.com
13 Darpan Rajnikant Shah darpanshah444@yahoo.co.in
14 Darpan Rajnikant Shah
15 Darshan J Patel 79-25467887 dd_nhl@yahoo.com
16 Devarshi Vashishtbhai Bhatt devarshi94@gmail.com
17 Dhara G. Shah 079-65211050 dhara_hiral@yahoo.com
18 Dhara Jitendrakumar Upadhyay 25322225 sudha_dhara@yahoo.com
19 Dhrumin C Pandya 25433294
20 dhrumin chandraketu pandya dhrumin1983@hotmail.com
21 Digish Mukundbhai Sheth 25380613 digishsheth123@gmail.com
22 Dipal Shaileshbhai Khakhi
23 Dipti M Chaudhari dipti_theone@yahoo.co.in
24 Dolly n/a Garland dollygarland@gmail.com
25 Gaurang G Badreshiya 25834807 gaurang_2411@yahoo.co.in
26 Gaurav Mahenbhai Gajjar
27 Grishma Sharad Thaker
28 Gunjan Indravadan Shah gunjan2021@rediffmail.com
29 Halak Harishbhai Bhatt 079-22774093 halakbhatt@gmail.com
30 Hardik Pinakinbhai Dave 22720626 hardik_dave22@yahoo.co.in
31 himali prafulchandra patel 079-25464312 him_smiles@yahoo.com
32 Hiral Pradipkumar Modi
33 JALDEEP JITENDRAKUMAR DAVE 25461366 jaldeep.dv@gmail.com
34 Jay H Jani 25359342 blindbarrel@yahoo.com
35 Krunal Dipakkumar Ladhawala call_krunal@yahoo.co.in
36 Mehta Ruchita Dipeshkumar
37 Mehul Rashimikant Shah
38 naresh kumar kataria 02797-283334 yadav_n2383@yahoo.co.in
39 Nilang Rajendrakumar Thaker nilang4you@yahoo.com
40 Nimil B Pandya 26937705 nimilp@yahoo.com
41 Nirav Pradipbhai Vadher nirvana_vadher@yahoo.com
42 Nishith Rajendrabhai Trivedi 079-25391325 ntrivedi17@gmail.com
43 Nitin Jagdishchandra Nagar nitinnagar@rediffmail.com
44 Patel Indravadan Patel 25391427 patel.nandan@gmail.com
45 PRATIK K SHAH p_shah1983@yahoo.co.in
46 Priyank Pradip Acharya priyank_1983@yahoo.com
47 Rachana K Gandhi 19rachu@gmail.com
48 Ravin S Kapadia 07925471321 ravinkapadia@gmail.com
49 ROHAN SHAILESH THAKORE 079-26821580 rohanthakore@yahoo.com
50 Ruchit Suryakant Jani
51 Rushit Bharatbhai Gandhi 079-25396309 rushitgandhi7183@yahoo.com
52 Sanket Dixitbhai Shah 079-25461439 sdshah_5@yahoo.com
53 Sapna Gaurang BADRESHIYA 25834807 cgaurang_2411@yahoo.co.in
54 Shivani Gaurangbhai Vyas 079-25465019 shivanivyas@yahoo.com



55 Shreedutt Harismit Mehta 25390173 mehtashreedutt@yahoo.co.in
56 Siddhi Rameshbhai Shah 079-25862639 siddhishah.999@gmail.com
57 Suvrat V Shah 079-25322907 suvrat.shah@gmail.com
58 Tejas P Jambudi 079-25465504 tejas369@yahoo.com
59 Tejas Ajitbhai Shah 079-26575067 tejasshah_83@yahoo.co.in
60 Tejas N. Shah 26002468 tejasnshah.it@gmail.com
61 Twinkle B Thakkar tiku.thakkar@gmail.com
62 Urvi P Mehta urvipmehta@yahoo.co.in
63 Utkarsh Nandubhai Patel
64 Vaishali S Patel 22721123
65 Viprad p shah vipradshah@gmail.com
66 Viral Yoginbhai Amin 25467617 viralyamin@hotmail.com
67 Vishal Satyendra Desai vishalsdesai@gmail.com
68 Vishal Prafulbhai Upadhyay 079-26925556 vishalfstdet@yahoo.co.in
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